(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator

Main info

Name /Surname: = Oleksii Menshykov

2nd Officer Bulk carriers

Position applied for: Desired Vessel Type:
Cargo vessels

Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 12.10.1999 Odessa
Phones: | +380686369222 Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: | oleksii9@9m@gmail.com City: Bulgaria/Plovdiv
Messenger: @ Viber/WatsApp/Telegram Home address:
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Sofia
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | 12.07.2026
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB588465 18.11.2016 UKRAINE 15.12.2025
International passport G(G8288861 21.09.2023 UKRAINE 21.09.2033

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Navigator
Professional license 08222/2023 06.10.2023 Ukraine

Endorsement 06.10.2023 20.09.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/274619/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Ship Security Officer
Bridge Team Management

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Medical First Aid

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

Seamen Medical
certificate

Cyprus

Ukraine

2nd Officer

OLIVIA/LIBERIA

227458

32334224/10/0152/023

32334224/09/0266/023

32334224/04/0255/023

32334224/02/0307/023

1536745

2/BF/0011/0/19

32334224/32/0047/023

32334224/11/0137/023

32334224/05/0197/023

32334224/27/0043/023

32334224/28/0080/023

08221/2023

08221/2023

2022/7202

Seaman's Book

Seaman's Book

Dry cargo
vessel / 12672

24.11.2020

21.08.2023

21.08.2023

21.08.2023

21.08.2023

16.01.2023

10.09.2019

21.08.2023

21.08.2023

21.08.2023

21.08.2023

21.08.2023

06.10.2023

06.10.2023

24.08.2023

CY3022990

841/2016/24

MAK'/5400

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

23.04.2019

16.03.2016

21.08.2024 -
28.01.2025

24.11.2025

21.08.2028

21.08.2028

21.08.2028

21.08.2028

16.01.2028

10.09.2024

21.08.2028

21.08.2028

21.08.2028

21.08.2028

21.08.2028

20.09.2028

24.08.2025

22.04.2029

16.03.2026

Albenga Maritime
LTD /Liberia



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Single Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Trainee Officer

Rion /Panama

Ro-Ro /620

Rolls-Royce /

02.06.2024 -
15.07.2024

IMO 9319478 SPECIAL PROJECT VESSEL, ASD ELECTRIC

DRIVEN. DELIVERY FOR DRY DOCK.

ECOTITAN/
Portugal

Gerhard G/ Antigua

Barbuda

MT Lyari / St Vincent

& Grenadines

Sum /Panama

Klausen / Panama

Akacia / Portugal

Thetis D / Cyprus

3rd Officer
Thetis D / Germany
Deck Cadet
Sabrina /leberia
Deck Cadet
Sex: male

Eyes color: Green

General Cargo
Vessel /9000

IMO 9933793

General Cargo
Vessel /6050

IMO 9534286

Tug /498

IMO 9825166 Vessel dellivery

Dry cargo
vessel /5163

IMO 9005467 Vessel dellivery

General Cargo
Vessel /2324

IMO 9111553

Container Ship
/13713

IMO 9315020

Container Ship
/17882

IMO 9372274

Container Ship
/17882

IMO 9372274

Dry cargo
vessel /10030

IMO 9414735

Height: 181

Weight: 80

MAK'/2999

Rolls-Royce

18.12.2023 -
01.04.2024

04.07.2022 -
25.11.2022

22.11.2021 -
27.12.2021

29.10.2021 -
14.11.2021

20.07.2020 -
07.11.2022

13.09.2019 -
08.11.2019

02.04.2019 -
09.06.2019

10.02.2019 -
02.01.2019

25.04.2017 -
17.02.2018

DESE CREW/
TURCEY

Briese / Germany

MARLOW
NAVIGATION /
Germany

DESE CREW

DESE CREW/
Turkey

DESE CREW/
Turkey

Akacia
Schifffarsgesellschaft
/ Germany

Reederei Drevin /
Germany

Reederei Drevin /
Germany

Sabrina Marine LTD
/ Ukraine

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 43



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

ONMU

River and sea transport

Mother

Elena Menshykova

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | +380964077187

Kin address:
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